
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKABYTE	2024-02-01	to	2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	BALAMURUGAN	KALIMANI txn_GkHWErX $25.00 $25.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	ANURADHA txn_ZeHmlPE $100.00 $125.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	VIJAYA	RAMKUMAR txn_gnHEmyM $50.00 $175.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	AARTHI	MOHANOOR txn_kWHREZ8 $50.00 $225.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	SWETHA	KIRPALANI txn_a8HANN6 $50.00 $275.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	ANAND	BALASUBRAMANIAN txn_8rHB8qN $101.00 $376.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	HARISH	MANOHAR txn_brHO9Jw $25.00 $401.00
2024-02-28 Donation	from	KUNAMALA	MUTHUVADIVU txn_V0HOlJB $25.00 $426.00
2024-02-28 Donation	from	SUNIL	KONERU txn_XGHEBd7 $200.00 $626.00

WITHDRAWN:	$0.00.	DEPOSITED:	$626.00. $626.00

Hackabyte	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hackabyte's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


